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RTGS Holidays – 2013 
 
 

 

Sr. No. Date Day Occasion 

1 January 26, 2013 Saturday Republic Day 

2 March 29, 2013 Friday Good Friday 

3 April 1, 2013 Monday Annual Closing of Banks 

4 July 1, 2013 Monday Annual Closing of RBI 

5 August 9, 2013 Friday Ramjan Id (Id-Ul-Fitar) (Shaval-1) 

6 August 15, 2013 Thursday Independence Day 

7 October 02, 2013 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

8 October 16, 2013 Wednesday Id-Uz-Zoha 

9 November 15, 2013 Friday Muharram 

10 December 25, 2013 Wednesday Christmas 

 
 


